
NSU February Statewide 2023

 Sweepstakes Results
Rank School FAMAT ID TOTAL T-

Score

Geom T-Score Alg2 T-Score Prec T-Score Calc T-Score Stat T-Score

1st American Heritage, Broward 5060 262.1944 61.974 65.747 68.008 66.139 62.301

2nd Buchholz 2950 259.0962 61.700 65.690 65.301 66.405 60.865

3rd American Heritage Palm Beach 5260 251.6473 56.235 60.530 62.594 67.335 61.189

4th Doral Academy High 5375 230.8287 50.224 59.509 60.408 56.578 54.334

5th Cypress Bay 5880 228.1385 0.000 51.684 56.035 60.296 60.124

6th Dunbar High School 4770 205.1159 44.758 48.055 54.213 49.672 53.176

7th Ransom Everglades 5190 187.1180 35.577 0.000 48.591 48.477 54.473

8th Gulf Coast 5750 178.9620 34.429 46.864 43.750 48.742 39.606

9th Berkeley Prep 4050 175.8983 38.638 0.000 45.520 51.996 39.745

10th Stoneman Douglas 5320 173.6900 0.000 39.322 43.386 50.867 40.116

11th Falcon Cove Middle School 5411 152.0115 60.006 49.869 42.136 0.000 0.000

12th JP Taravella 5330 145.2426 0.000 34.729 38.232 37.122 35.160

13th Deerfield Beach 5770 126.3995 0.000 38.528 46.301 41.571 0.000

14th Belen Jesuit Prep 5350 112.6628 0.000 39.549 36.722 36.392 0.000

15th Doral Academy Middle 5377 108.2924 58.367 49.926 0.000 0.000 0.000

16th Western 5730 86.4585 0.000 0.000 0.000 47.547 38.911

17th Immaculata-LaSalle HS 5145 79.5788 0.000 0.000 38.805 40.774 0.000

18th Berkeley Preparatory Middle 4051 48.0922 48.092 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

19th Nova High School 5530 40.5086 0.000 0.000 0.000 40.509 0.000

20th Millennium 6-12 Collegiate Academy 5385 39.5790 0.000 0.000 0.000 39.579 0.000

21st Millennium 6-12 Collegiate Academy

(team 2)

5385 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st Nova High School (team 2) 5530 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st Western (team 2) 5730 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st Gulf Coast (team 2) 5750 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st Deerfield Beach (team 2) 5770 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st Cypress Bay (team 2) 5880 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st Berkeley Preparatory Middle (team 2) 4051 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st Dunbar High School (team 2) 4770 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st Berkeley Prep (team 2) 4050 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st Buchholz (team 2) 2950 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st Immaculata-LaSalle HS (team 2) 5145 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st American Heritage, Broward (team 2) 5060 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st American Heritage Palm Beach (team

2)

5260 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st American Heritage Palm Beach

Middle School

5261 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st American Heritage Palm Beach

Middle School (team 2)

5261 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st Doral Academy Middle (team 2) 5377 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st Doral Academy High (team 2) 5375 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st Falcon Cove Middle School (team 2) 5411 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st American Heritage Broward, JH

(grades 7 & 8)

5435 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st American Heritage Broward, JH

(grades 7 & 8) (team 2)

5435 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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21st Belen Jesuit Prep (team 2) 5350 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st JP Taravella (team 2) 5330 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st Stoneman Douglas (team 2) 5320 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

21st Ransom Everglades (team 2) 5190 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000


